Position

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 10 Month

Teacher 10 Month

Teacher 10 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 10 Month

Teacher 10 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Teacher 12 Month

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Department

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Total Wages

$111,780

$106,842

$100,816

$98,975

$98,880

$97,956

$97,606

$97,306

$96,583

$96,298

$95,455

$95,147

$94,825

$93,787

$89,456

$87,505

$83,767

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,856

$27,559

$27,050

$27,599

$26,919

$23,468

$27,404

$26,639

$27,233

$27,821

$26,254

$27,300

$26,280

$26,045

$27,102

$25,404

$25,627



Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

$37,498

$32,139

$28,694

$27,780

$27,014

$26,895

$26,775

$26,685

$26,330

$26,271

$25,935

$25,793

$25,767

$25,757

$25,559

$25,441

$25,400

$24,689

$18,338

$18,298

$4,620

$18,038

$18,583

$18,255

$18,755

$18,204

$18,508

$18,683

$18,734

$18,425

$10,480

$18,652

$18,433

$18,369

$18,257

$18,529



Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

$24,584

$24,537

$24,208

$24,060

$23,998

$23,982

$23,735

$23,611

$23,530

$23,510

$23,497

$23,146

$22,867

$22,543

$21,923

$19,768

$19,613

$19,585

$18,264

$18,221

$19,192

$18,221

$18,393

$17,996

$18,363

$10,066

$17,659

$17,659

$18,134

$18,281

$18,278

$3,965

$3,674

$17,713

$17,764

$17,669



Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

Para educator

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

Severely And
Profoundly Hn

$18,965

$18,583

$17,432

$16,946

$16,451

$15,123

$12,913

$6,126

$17,738

$13,544

$18,270

$17,432

$17,298

$6,922

$6,469

$12,206



