Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$111,780	\$27,856
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$106,842	\$27,559
Teacher 10 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$100,816	\$27,050
Teacher 10 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$98,975	\$27,599
Teacher 10 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$98,880	\$26,919
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$97,956	\$23,468
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$97,606	\$27,404
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$97,306	\$26,639
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$96,583	\$27,233
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$96,298	\$27,821
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$95,455	\$26,254
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$95,147	\$27,300
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$94,825	\$26,280
Teacher 10 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$93,787	\$26,045
Teacher 10 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$89,456	\$27,102
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$87,505	\$25,404
Teacher 12 Month		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$83,767	\$25,627

Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$37,498	\$18,338
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$32,139	\$18,298
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$28,694	\$4,620
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$27,780	\$18,038
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$27,014	\$18,583
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$26,895	\$18,255
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$26,775	\$18,755
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$26,685	\$18,204
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$26,330	\$18,508
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$26,271	\$18,683
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$25,935	\$18,734
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$25,793	\$18,425
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$25,767	\$10,480
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$25,757	\$18,652
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$25,559	\$18,433
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$25,441	\$18,369
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$25,400	\$18,257
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$24,689	\$18,529

Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$24,584	\$18,264
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$24,537	\$18,221
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$24,208	\$19,192
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$24,060	\$18,221
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$23,998	\$18,393
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$23,982	\$17,996
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$23,735	\$18,363
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$23,611	\$10,066
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$23,530	\$17,659
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$23,510	\$17,659
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$23,497	\$18,134
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$23,146	\$18,281
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$22,867	\$18,278
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$22,543	\$3,965
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$21,923	\$3,674
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$19,768	\$17,713
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$19,613	\$17,764
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$19,585	\$17,669

Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$18,965	\$17,738
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$18,583	\$13,544
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$17,432	\$18,270
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$16,946	\$17,432
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$16,451	\$17,298
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$15,123	\$6,922
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$12,913	\$6,469
Para educator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Severely And Profoundly Hn	\$6,126	\$12,206